CITY OF CHANDLER
CHANDLER MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY

FY 2022-2023

BUDGET AMENDMENTS



CITY OF CHANDLER
BUDGET AMENDMENT
FISCAL YEAR 2022-2023

AIRPORT
SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATIONS

Estimated needs and request for approval and appropriation as follows:

INCREASE:

11-00-5040  Airport - Capital Outlay 32,572.00

$ 32,572.00
Derived from the following designated sources as follows:
11-00-4121  Airport - Grants/Capital 32,572.00 -
FAA
$ 32,572.00
. .‘||llll|,”
U NRPORT s,
5 @‘f‘,’@i{&u """" %%
3 & ;'::3" o ".‘D:‘o'ﬁe by order of the governing Board of said Municipality and recorded in the
: ;E 3-" mfnﬁriutes of the Chandler City Council meeting this 9th day of August 2022,
o '@:ﬁTE ST
l""llli““\\\
Stephanie Carmichael Gene Imel

City Clerk Mayor



CITY OF CHANDLER
BUDGET AMENDMENT
FISCAL YEAR 2022-2023

CITY
SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATIONS

Estimated needs and request for approval and appropriation as follows
INCREASE:

10-10-5370  Police - Misc Supplies

200.00
h) 200.00
10-10-4036  Police - Donation $ 200.00
S 200.00
\\\mnrm
\\Q\\\ :\(\i ......... t;’!,%
SR N
§ E 8 xg.\'“ 5% ne by order of the governing Board of said Municipality and recorded in the
;éu % i o /& inutes of the Chandler City Council meeting this 9th day of August 2022.
%2 ", AOLRSE
% O
f/,/ [Hw'r) \Qj\\\\\

i ATTEST:

Stephanie Carmichael Gene Imel
City Clerk Mayor




CITY OF CHANDLER
BUDGET AMENDMENT
FISCAL YEAR 2022-2023

CITY
SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATIONS

Estimated needs and request for approval and appropriation as follows
INCREASE:

10-10-5165 Police - Grant Purchases

1,500.00
S 1,500.00
10-10-4120 Police - Grants Operational $ 1,500.00
Wal-Mart
$ 1,500.00
O “\t\‘ g\l;&r ”Dm”’ M,
& % Q ........... (@‘9%
S O p0RATS S % . o .
S8 % % Done by order of the governing Board of said Municipality and recorded in the
Lo % \&\g\\‘ ! E minutes of the Chandler City Council meeting this 9th day of August 2022
2 1" B
Z .'". Q .-"gé“:
%, Y 1O ATTEST:
W, [ﬁ’u OLN GQ\\3 \\‘\
T (:1 //////
Dt hamer (dammce
Stephame Carmichael Gene [mel
City Clerk

Mayor



CITY OF CHANDLER
BUDGET AMENDMENT
FISCAL YEAR 2022-2023

CITY
SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATIONS

Estimated needs and request for approval and appropriation as follows:
INCREASE:

12-00-5040 City Cap - Capital Outlay

485,296.24
$ 485,296.24
City Cap - Reserve $ 485,296.24
unbudgeted
$ 485,296.24
" \\\\mnmm,,”’ o '
= HAND{ f;//,;, Done by order of the governing Board of said Municipality and recorded in the
3§ O:-"'.ORAr" %
Hfe)

2 minutes of the Chandler City Council meeting this 9th day of August 2022.
o o L E
2 W £ ATTEST:

s,
.
*
.
Soey

""" Qe _ W %
0l '\3@\\‘\\\ \StuQ,I/ZOJUJ =
///,f” m fgsnlfl\ll ‘%R\\'{\\\\ /

Stepl;anie Carmichael

'GelleTmel
City Clerk

Mayor






